IX ZEGAMA-AIZKORRI MENDI MARATOIA

Puesto

Dorsal

IZENA-ABIZENA/Nombre
y apellidos

DENBORA

Dif.10

Kms/h

Talde/Equipo

Maila

27

22

78

28

23

74

NEREA AMILIBIA ARRUTI

STEPHANIE JIMENEZ

FIONA MAXWELL

LAIA ANDREU TRIAS

ALIZIA OLAZABAL DONATO
DE LOPEZ

BLANCA MARIA SERRANO
SERRANO

LOLA PENARROCHA ALOS

Tiempo

5:09:54

5:16:29

5:19:02

5:30:57

5:34:08

5:46:14

5:58:11

0:22:03

0:28:37

0:31:10

0:43:06

0:46:16

0:58:22

1:10:20

8.17

7.94

7.65

7.58

7.31

7.07

[ee]

EUSKAL SELEKZIOA

SALOMON-SANTIVERI OUTDOOR
TEAM

SHETTLESTON HARRIERS

SELECCIO CATALANA CURSES DE

MUNTANYA

ESKORIATZA M.T.

CLUB HOCKEY ALCALA

C.M.P. MUR I CASTELL

Categoria

VETF

VETF




16

18

20

22

6:34:04

24

26

AMAIA LUQUIN DOMINGUEZ

30

32

34

36

38

33

32

39

52

38

70

40

37

34

64

44

MIRYAM TALENS BELEN

ROSA MARIA NAVARRO
GARCIA

EVA MARIA BRANA

FERNANDEZ

SILVIA ALOS RODRIGO

IRENE SARRIONANDIA

UNZUETA

LEIRE ELOSEGUI INSAUSTI

BELEN ESKISABEL POLANCO

PATRICIA CABEDO SERRANO

MAITANE TXUEKA MARIN

AMALIA MOLINA JIMENEZ

JONE URKIZU MENDIOLA

6:06:07

6:19:49

6:25:19

6:27:17

6:40:59

6:55:39

6:55:40

6:59:00

7:06:18

7:09:32

1:18:15

1:31:57

1:37:28

1:39:25

1:53:07

2:07:47

2:07:48

2:11:08

2:18:26

2:21:40

6.92

6.67

6.57

6.54

6.43

6.32

6.1

6.1

6.05

5.94

RUNNING TEAM-TRANGOWORLD

FA SOL BICIS

HELLY HANSEN AVIENTU

APER ALCOIL

DONOSTIARRAK

C.M.P. MUR I CASTELL

PENYA BLAUGRANA SANTPEDOR

ANAITASUNA M.B

VETF

VETF

VETF

VETF




40

42

LETICIA URIARTE ARBULU

PAQUI CHACON LANGA

7:41:45

7:44:19

2:53:54

2:56:27

5.49

5.46

2010-|




